
Spout wash trough mixer,
Atlantic

Product features

Article number etc.

RSK-nr: ART-nr:
GB41639742 01

EAN-nr:
7393792234191

Packaging
L� 225,00 x W� 205,00 x H� 70,00 mm.
Weight: 0,28 kg

Energy labeling and certifications

 Villeroy & Boch Gustavsberg AB / Box 400, 134 29 Gustavsberg, Sweden / Tel: �46 �0� 8�570 391 00 | Fax �46 8 570 320 36 /

www.gustavsberg.com / info@gustavsberg.com

D
ok

um
en

te
t s

ka
pa

t d
en

 2
02

4�
04

�2
5


